
MALTA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPATMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

IX SEMISTER THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH
S

s.No DATE DAY TOP!C FACULTY

2 1.9.2018 Saturday
Prenatal Genetic

Counseling & Diagnosis
Dr. Srilakshmi

3 4.9.2018 Tuesday PIH
Dr. Hari

Anupama

4 7.9.2018 Friday
Antenatal Assessment of

Fetalwill Being
Dr. Bindu

5 8.9.2018 Saturday Multiple Pregnancy Dr. Prathyusha

6 1.7.9.2078 Tuesday
Thyroid, Jaundice

Complicated Pregnancy
Dr, Archana

7 14.9.2018 Friday
Epilepsy, Asthma,

Complicated Pregnancy
Dr. Pranathi

8 15.9.2018 Saturday
Heart Disease

Complicated Pregnancy
Dr. Saritha

9 18.9.2018 Tuesday
Gynaec Disorders in

Complicated Pregnancy
Dr. Srilakshmi

10 21.9.2018 Friday
Stress Urinary

lncontinence Genital

Fistula
Dr. Anupama

1,L 22.9.2018 Saturday
Partogram Biophysical

Profile
Dr.Sushmitha

t2 25.9.2018 Tuesday LSCS, Post LSCS Dr. Prathyusha

13 28,9.2018 Friday lntroduction of Labor Dr. Archana

L4 29.9.2018 Saturday
Destructive Operations in

Obstetrics
Dr. Shalini
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